Technical specifications
Description
Centrifugal duct fans are used in forced air supply and exhaust systems. They can be used for ventilation
of commercial, office and other premises. Mounting is possible in various positions.
High pressure duct fans AKM
Casing made of galvanized steel, protection class IP44, Insulation class B
Motor equipped with ball bearing and protection with built-in thermal-contact
Junction box protection class IP55

Speed control
Technical data
Photos shown are for illustrative purposes. EUROPLAST disclaim liability for any printing errors that may occur
EUROPLAST reserves the right to make changes without prior notice     03.07.2025
Type
A
[mm]
B
[mm]
C
[mm]
ØD
[mm]
ØD1
[mm]
AKM100 287 157 192 100 244
AKM125 285 146 184 125 243
AKM160 386 170 221 160 344
AKM200 386 179 213 200 344
AKM250 386 173 233 250 344
AKM315 443 188 256 315 402
Type AKM100 AKM125 AKM160 AKM200 AKM250 AKM315
Voltage [V] 220 - 240
Phase [Hz] 50
Power [W] 74 74 103 140 140 278